Features
MFM-15/20MFM-05/10 MFM-30
UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE pending
20W MFM-205W MFM-05
10W MFM-10
15W MFM-15
30W MFM-30
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MFM-05-3.3 3.3V, 0~1.25A ±2.5% 200mV 70%
MFM-05-5 5V, 0~1A ±2.5% 200mV 76%
MFM-05-12 12V, 0~0.42A ±2.5% 200mV 80%
MFM-05-15 15V, 0~0.33A ±2.5% 200mV 81%
MFM-05-24 24V, 0~0.23A ±2.5% 200mV 82%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MFM-20-3.3 3.3V, 0~4.5A ±2.5% 200mV 76%
MFM-20-5 5V, 0~4A ±2.5% 200mV 79%
MFM-20-12 12V, 0~1.8A ±2.5% 200mV 84%
MFM-20-15 15V, 0~1.4A ±2.5% 200mV 84%
MFM-20-24 24V, 0~0.9A ±2.5% 200mV 85%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MFM-30-3.3 3.3V, 0~6A ±2% 80mV 80%
MFM-30-5 5V, 0~6A ±2% 80mV 83%
MFM-30-12 12V, 0~2.5A ±2% 120mV 88%
MFM-30-15 15V, 0~2A ±2% 150mV 89%
MFM-30-24 24V, 0~1.3A ±2% 240mV 89%
MFM-30-48 48V, 0~0.63A ±2% 300mV 91%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MFM-10-3.3 3.3V, 0~2.5A ±2.5% 200mV 75%
MFM-10-5 5V, 0~2A ±2.5% 200mV 78%
MFM-10-12 12V, 0~0.85A ±2.5% 200mV 82%
MFM-10-15 15V, 0~0.67A ±2.5% 200mV 82%
MFM-10-24 24V, 0~0.42A ±2.5% 200mV 83%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MFM-15-3.3 3.3V, 0~3.5A ±2.5% 200mV 75%
MFM-15-5 5V, 0~3A ±2.5% 200mV 79%
MFM-15-12 12V, 0~1.25A ±2.5% 200mV 84%
MFM-15-15 15V, 0~1A ±2.5% 200mV 84%
MFM-15-24 24V, 0~0.63A ±2.5% 200mV 85%
36
Green Open Frame 5~30W Medical Miniature On Board Type
Universal AC input /  Ful l  range
Medical safety (2xMOPP)